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Namn

UIf Fredriksson
Veli Metsivaino
Kjell Andersson
Reijo Ahola
Urban Lundberg
Marko Taurainen
Stig Granstrom
Krister Wallmark
Lars Pettersson
Anders Kero

Ulf Keinstrom
Kjell Nilsson
Anders Pantzare
Tomas Johansson
Stefan Resin
Veikko Tantto
Thomas Ahl
Mikael Olofsson
Mikael Lundstrom
Jan Persson

Ulf Larsson
Mikael Hast

Jan Alm

Kjell Landstrom
Kjell Johansson
Folke Gustavsson
Tomas Johansson
Hans Berg

Arne Johansson
Erling Ohman
Roger Karlsson
Tommy Nilsson
Rolf Nordstrom
Jonas Johansson
Hans Moberg
Bengt Degerhill
Markku Keskitalo
Rune Anttila

Per Svensson
Rune Svingdahl
Ronny Vikman
Leif Taavola
Dag Osterberg
Stefan Stenvall

rrar semniorer

Klubb

Raned SFK
Tornedalens SFK
Minkarna
SFK i Lulea
SFK i Lulea
Raned SFK
Ranea SFK
SKF i Lulea
Acerina
Réaned SFK
Nilivaara SFK

‘Nilivaara SFK

Tornedalens SFK
Kalix SFK

Kalix SFK
Nilivaara SFK
Kalix SFK

SKF 1 Lulea
Minkarna
Overkalix SFK
Minkarna
Minkarna

Kalix SFK
Alvsby SFK
Réanea SFK
Nilivaara SFK
Rénea SFK
Raned SFX
Kalix SFK

SFK i Lulea
Overkalix SFK
Nilivaara SFK
Ranea SFK

SFK i Lulea
Acerina

SFK iLulea
Tornedalens SFK
Tornedalens SFK.
Acerina
Nilivaara SFK
Acerina
Tornedalens SFK
Kalix SFK
Alvsby SFK

Vikt (gram)
3875

3600

3025
2325
2115
1980
1895
1620
1565
1525
1495
1410
1405
1350
1265
1195
1185
1105
1095
1070
1045
1010
1000
1000
1000
995
980
975
970
945
945
935
925
895
380
360
350
850
845
835
800
795
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49
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Namn
Stig Stenberg
Bo Eriksson

Lars Goran Fredriksson

Andreas Markstedt
Ingvar Eriksson
Crister Ekberg
Ragnar Stenvall
Rolf Drugge

Kent Enbuske
Mikael Sandelid
Hannu Raunola
Rune Lund

Conny Svingdahl
Stig Taavo

Hans Ove Vennberg
Torbjorn Sandelid
Vilmar Svingdahl
Jan-Erik Johansson
Krister Magito
John Erik Sundkvist
Nils Andersson
Kurt Lundberg
Lars Svingdahl
Lars Berg

Brynolf Falt
Robert Eriksson
Olav Larsson

Jan Keinstrom

Ove Mattson

Lars Sjoberg
Patrik Norberg

Jan Johansson
Jouko Lantto

Aldre herrjuniorer

Namn

Mikael Nilsson
Magnus Gustafsson
Oskar Larsson
Jonas Keinstrom
Fredrik Magito

rrar seniorer

Klubb

Kalix SFK
Réned SFK
Raned SFK
Minkarna
Raned SFK
Kalix SFK
Alvsby SFK
Tornedalens SFK
SFK i Lulea
Overkalix SFK
Acerina
Minkarna
Nilivaara SFK
Tornedalens SFK
Acerina
Overkalix SFK
Nilivaara
Kailx SFK
Nilivaara SFK
Réaned SFK
Tornedalens SFK
Minkarna
Nilivaara SFK
Réaned SFK
Acerina
Overkalix SFK
Minkarna
Nilivaara SFK
Acerina

Rénea SFK
Acerina
Overkalix SFK
Nilivaara SFK

Klubb

Nilivaara SFX
Nilivaara SFK
Overkalix SFK
Nilivaara SFX
Nilivaara SFK

Vikt (gram)

710

700
680
580
655
635
625
625
580
575
550
515
490
480
470
440
420
400
390
350
315
305
280
265
255
250
215
190
145
120
60
Disk.
Disk

Vikt (gram)
880
855
810

705
225
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Herrar veteraner

Namn

Sixten Nordmark
Hilding Drugge
Ulf Edin

Anders Olofsson
Bengt Selberg
Ragnar Karlsson
Rune Andersson.
John Kero

Arne Larsson
Oskar Andersson
Hugo Isaksson
Gunnar Nilsson
Bror Jakobsson
Olle Lidberg

Per-Gustav Myrestam

Evert Karlsson
Ivar Keinstrom
Tage Vennberg

Yagre herrjuniorer

Namn

Ronny Sandstrom
Robert Taavo
Tobias Fredriksson
Emil Vennberg
Johan Svensson
Robert Bergman
Jonas Johansson
Anders Vesterlund
Rickard Pettersson
Stefan Andersson
Bjorn Taavo
Daniel Hegestrom
Johan Oja

David Granstrém
Mikael Taavo

Klubb
Overkalix SFK
SFK i Luled
Alvsby SFK
Minkarna
Réaned SFK
Overkalix SFK
Overkailx SFK
Raned SFK
Overkalix SFK
Overkalix SFK
Overkalix SFK

Overkalix SFK

Overkailx SFK
Raned SFK
Minkarna
Réanea SFK
Nilivaara SFK
Overkalix SFK

Klubb
Tornedalens SFK
Tornedalens SFK
Réanea SFK
Acerina.

Acerina

Rénea SFK
Acerina

Acerina

Réanea SFK
Minkarna
Tornedalens SFK
Tornedalens SFK
Tornedalens SFK
Réned SFK
Tornedalens SFX

Vikt (gram)
2500

855

800
750
620
470
460
445
415
410
370
355
350
333
290
205
135
0

Vikt (gram)
1230
845
520
480
450
310
280
255
230
200
180
110
95
30
65
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Namn

Ulrica Karisson
Kerstin Jonsson
Lilli Keinstrom
Gisela Horker
Britt Partanen
Britt Larsson
Hillevi Oman

Carina Andersson

Irene Karlsson

Susanne Andersson

Ellen Johansson

Katarina Samuelsson

Andrea Nilsson

Anette Bjorkman

Eeva Ruonala
Laila Falt
Heli Ruonala

Namn

Ingrid Karisson
Birgitta Drugge
Olga Nillson

Namn
Lisa Sundqvist

Evelina Johansson

Damer seniorer

Klubb

Raned SFK
Overkalix SFK
Nilivaara SFK
Minkarna
Overkalix SFK
Minkarna
Réaned SFK
Overkalix SFK
Overkalix SFK
Minkarna
Ranea SFK

Overkalix SFK

Minkarna
Overkalix SFK
Acerina
Acerina
Acerina

Damer veteraner

Klubb
Réned SFK

SKF i Lulea
?

Yngre damjuniorer

Klubb
Rénea SFK
Raned SFK

Plac.

TS I NS R

Yngre

Plac,
i

Klubb
Raned SFK
Overkalix SFK
Minkarna
Acerina

Klubb
Réned

ner seniorer lag

Vikt(gram)
3690

2705

2040

305

uniorer lag

Vikt(gram)
660

Vikt (gram)

1745

1185
955
785
755
605
565
495
440
415
380
325
235
215
180
85
40

Vikt (gram)
1000

240

0

Vikt (gram)
365
295



errar seniorer lag
Vikt(gram)
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Rénea SFK lag 1
Tornedalens SFX lag 1
Minkarna lag 1

SFK i Luled lag 1

7095
6095
5845
5630

- 4915

SFK i Luled lag 2
Rénea SFK lag 3
Kailx SFK lag 1
Raned SFK lag 2
Nilivaara SFK lag 1
Kalix SFK lag 2
Alvsby SFK
Tornedalens SFK lag 2
Nilivaara SFK lag 2
Acerina lag 1
Acerina lag 2
Minkarna lag 2
Overkalix SFK
Nilivaara SFK lag 3
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4170
3955
3860
3200
3160
3145
2825"
2730
2570
2530
2045
1960
1645

Herrar veteraner lag
Vikt(gram)

Overkalix SFK
Réned SFK

[ N B

Nilivaara SFK

Tornedalens SFK lag 1
Raned SFK
Tornedalens SFK lag 2

3800
1605
1040

Aldre herrjuniorer lag

Vikt(gram)

2665

Yngre herrjuniorer lag

Vikt(gram)

1465
1435
1140
1090



